
Agreement # ___     _ 

Legistar # ____________

AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project #
(if applicable):

Funding Source:
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL
Thank you!

8352

24-0342

02/12/2024 02/23/2024

Library

Bryce Lovell

x5546

Bryce Lovell Digitally signed by Bryce Lovell 
Date: 2024.02.12 16:05:13 
-08'00'

El Dorado County Air Quality Management District

330 Fair Lane, Placerville, CA 95667

530.621.7501

AB2766 Grant Funding

Library

Review of Agreement

Grant funding agreement for electric bookmobile

Jan 1 2024 to December 31 2025 $ 215,366.00

✔ 02/14/2024 Janeth SanPedro Digitally signed by Janeth SanPedro 
Date: 2024.02.14 16:11:00 -08'00'

24-0342 A 1 of 1


